

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0639	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution: Recognizing and Commending (5/19/21)			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted			
File created:	5/4/2021		In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk			
On agenda:	5/19/2021		Final action:	5/19/2021			
Title:	RECOGNIZING	RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING					
	 Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador Joaquin Dias Sponsored by Council Member John Sharpe James Brian Keith McAdams, Sr., A Celebration of Life, held on Saturday, May 15, 2021 Sergeant Martha Rodriguez, on her retirement after twenty (20) years of public service with the Department of Public Safety, Police Division Sponsored by Council Member LaMonica R. McIver 						
	4. Richard Rohrman						
	Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana 5. Robin L. Dougherty 6. Individuals honored during a Sister Cities Program Ceremony between the City of Newark an Canton Loja, Canton Olmedo and Canton Alausi, Ecuador						
Sponsors:	, ,						
Indexes:							

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/19/2021	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador

1. Joaquin Dias

Sponsored by Council Member John Sharpe James

- 2. Brian Keith McAdams, Sr., A Celebration of Life, held on Saturday, May 15, 2021
- 3. Sergeant Martha Rodriguez, on her retirement after twenty (20) years of public service with the Department of Public Safety, Police Division

Sponsored by Council Member LaMonica R. Mclver

4. Richard Rohrman

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

5. Robin L. Dougherty

6. Individuals honored during a Sister Cities Program Ceremony between the City of Newark and Canton Loja, Canton Olmedo and Canton Alausi, Ecuador